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1 ABHINAB PEGU 2401510 DHE/24/CV/001 25%

2 AKASH KHANIKAR 2400982 DHE/24/CV/002 100%

3 ARTHABA PHUKAN 2403529 DHE/24/CV/003 50%

4 BHUBAN GOGOI 2400838 DHE/24/CV/004 75%

5 BIKASH GOGOI 2402236 DHE/24/CV/005 25%

6 BONDEEP BARUAH 2403731 DHE/24/CV/006 75%

7 DAKPUN DOLEY 2401839 DHE/24/CV/007 50%

8 DEB DUTTA 2401430 DHE/24/CV/008 25%

9 DENISH GOGOI 2403062 DHE/24/CV/011 0%

10 DEVIKA SAIKIA SINGH 2403686 DHE/24/CV/012 50%

11 DEVRAJ SARMAH 2404275 DHE/24/CV/013 25%

12 DHANMONI KHANIKAR 2402647 DHE/24/CV/014 75%

13 DHANYA KHANIKAR 2404648 DHE/24/CV/015 50%

14 DHONITA KULI 2404670 DHE/24/CV/016 25%

15 DIDANTA KONWAR 2400390 DHE/24/CV/017 25%

16 DIPANDITA DAS 2400441 DHE/24/CV/018 100%

17 DIZRAJ SAIKIA 2403646 DHE/24/CV/019 100%

18 GOUTAM NARZARY 2404606 DHE/24/CV/022 50%

19 HARANATH PEGU 2403008 DHE/24/CV/023 0%

20 HIMADRI GOGOI 2401054 DHE/24/CV/024 100%

21 INDIKA KUMBANG 2404378 DHE/24/CV/025 25%

22 INDRANEEL BARUAH 2402328 DHE/24/CV/026 100%
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23 INGAMBE KUAME 2402103 DHE/24/CV/027 25%

24 IPHAN RABHA 2403438 DHE/24/CV/028 50%

25 JAYSON RABHA 2402114 DHE/24/CV/029 50%

26 JIMI GOYARY 2404021 DHE/24/CV/030 75%

27 JITUL SONOWAL 2403790 DHE/24/CV/031 25%

28 KARABI DOLEY 2402756 DHE/24/CV/032 25%

29 KARJO PADI 2404330 DHE/24/CV/033 50%

30  LUIS KONWAR 2404691 DHE/24/CV/034 0%

31 LUNA BURA GOHAIN 2401853 DHE/24/CV/035 75%

32 MADHURJYA BORGOHAIN 2403191 DHE/24/CV/036 100%

33 MANASH JYOTI DOLEY 2401114 DHE/24/CV/037 25%

34  MINASHI GOGOI 2401322 DHE/24/CV/039 75%

35 MOHAN DAS 2400090 DHE/24/CV/040 100%

36 MRITYUNJOY SAIKIA 2400571 DHE/24/CV/043 0%

37 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 2400722 DHE/24/CV/044 25%

38 NABADEEP DAS 2400117 DHE/24/CV/045 50%

39 NANDU MILI 2400092 DHE/24/CV/046 25%

40 NIKUMONI BHUYAN 2401843 DHE/24/CV/047 75%

41 NOYANJITA GOGOI 2400785 DHE/24/CV/048 75%

42 PRITOM DOLEY 2401051 DHE/24/CV/049 0%

43 PROBIN PAYENG 2400502 DHE/24/CV/050 50%

44 PRONAMI GOGOI 2401793 DHE/24/CV/051 75%

45 REHAN FIRDAUS 2403052 DHE/24/CV/052 50%

46 RIJUWANA NURI ANJUM 2401618 DHE/24/CV/053 0%

47 RIKSHITA GOGOI 2404647 DHE/24/CV/054 75%

48 RIMASREE MORAN 2402785 DHE/24/CV/055 100%

49 RITASHREE BORAH 2402006 DHE/24/CV/056 75%

50 SAMAINA BASUMATARY 2404503 DHE/24/CV/057 75%
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51 SANCHITA HANDIQUE 2400741 DHE/24/CV/058 100%

52 SANIYA BORAH 2404067 DHE/24/CV/059 25%

53 SATYARAG GOGOI 2403576 DHE/24/CV/060 0%

54 SEBANG LIMBU 2404368 DHE/24/CV/061 50%

55 SHAMIM ABDULLAH 2402712 DHE/24/CV/062 50%

56 SHAURAV KARDONG 2402859 DHE/24/CV/063 50%

57 SHIKSHA JYOTI LAHON 2400415 DHE/24/CV/064 100%

58 SUMAN KHANIKAR 2401407 DHE/24/CV/065 50%

59 SUNIL PEGU 2404327 DHE/24/CV/066 25%

60 SURAJ BORUAH 2400487 DHE/24/CV/067 0%

61 PRASHANT KUMAR SAH 2300712 2300712 75%

62 SUPRATIM DAIMARI 2401403 DHE/24/CV/EL/063 75%
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